Daily Arrest Report

Douglas County Sheriff’s Office

Tim Pounds, Sheriff

Kenneth Conner, Chief Deputy
Doug Oliver, Colonel

(770) 942-2121

8470 Earl D. Lee Boulevard
Douglasville, Georgia 30134

Printed on January 22, 2025

Booking Date

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25
01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25

Name

AIKEN, MARISOL

ANATOLE, JAYSON ALEXANDER

AVARCA, CRISTIAN

COLEMAN, QUIAIRRA

COOPER, FABIAN GEOVANNI

CORNELIOUS, LEON MARQUIS

Charges

40-6-391(A)(1) - DUI/Alcohol/Less Safe

40-6-253 - Consuming Alcoholic Beverage or Possessing Open Alcoholic

Beverage Container While in Passenger Area of Motor Vehicle
40-6-48 - Failure to Maintain Lane

17-6-12 - Failure to Appear

16-10-24(b) - Obstruction of Officers
16-11-36 - Loitering or Prowling
16-5-23(e) - Simple Battery-Police Officer/LE

999.999 - Boarded for DPD

999.999 - Sentenced

16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Property
16-11-131 - Possession of firearms-convicted felons
16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes

HERNANDEZ OSORTO, CARLOS RAUL 17-6-12 - Failure to Appear

HILL, JOSEPH EDWARD JR
HUNTON, DEBORAH JEAN

JACKSON, GAVIN TYRELL

JONES, TAYLOR MARIE

MORRIS, JORDAN ANTHONY

MORTON, TIFFANIE SHEREE

OKEH, IFEANYI MAXWELL

PINEDA-BURGOS, DANIEL

999.999 - Boarded for DPD

16-10-24(b) - Obstruction of Officers
16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV

16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes
16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Property

42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)

42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)

42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)
42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)

40-8-20 - When Lighted Lights and Headlights Required
40-5-20(a) - License required

17-6-12 - Failure to Appear

Address

209 E WILSON ST APT 68, VILLA RICA, GA 30180

4001 WATER HOLE CT, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30135

127 WESTWOOD DR, DALLAS, GA 30132

3193 EAST POINT ST APT 4, EAST POINT, GA
30344

6565 BLUFFVIEW DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

18621 BLUE POND DR, PFLUGERVILLE, TX
78660

34 LAROSE DRIVE SW, MARIETTA, GA 30060
3863 DAYLILY WAY, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
5089 N HELTON RD, WINSTON, GA 30187

403 MADISON ST, NATCHEZ, MS 39120

231 WINDSOR PARK DR, WOODSTOCK, GA
30188

3600 DALLAS HIGHWAY SW STE 230-145,
MARIETTA, GA 30064

8154 OAK ST, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

865 W CHASE DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

1163 SILVER FOX CT, LITHIA SPRINGS, GA
30122

Page 1 of 2



Booking Date

01/21/25

01/21/25

01/21/25
01/21/25
01/21/25
01/21/25

01/21/25
01/21/25

01/21/25

Name

PLEASANT, ROBERT J

PRITCHETT, JAMIE DIRK

RICHARDSON, AVIYUNTE
SEABOLT, MEGAN FRANCIS
SEIB, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
TANZIE, KEITH QUANTEZ

WILLIS, ANTHONY JASON
WOODSON, TIA MARCIA MONET

YOUNG, TERRICK DEION

Total Records: 24

Charges

16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Property
16-13-30(j) - Possession of Marijuana less than one ounce
16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes

17-6-12 - Failure to Appear

16-10-25 - Giving False Name, Address/DOB to Officers
16-8-3 - Theft by deception

999.999 - Arrested for Other Agency/Charges

16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV

17-6-12 - Failure to Appear
999.999 - Arrested for Other Agency/Charges

42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)

Address

2757 WHISPERING PINES RD, MABLETON, GA

5680 DOUBLE BRIDGE ROAD, ELLENWOOD, GA
30294

37 ROBINSON ROAD, YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
6204 RIVER RUN CIR, GAINESVILLE, GA 30506
8160 CAMP ST, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

5386 MILL VALLEY DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30135

8678 ASHLEY WAY, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134

2140 WASHINGTON DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA
30135

144 RENDITION DR, MCDONOUGH, GA 30253

Page 2 of 2



