

Douglas County Sheriff's Office

Tim Pounds, Sheriff

Kenneth Conner, *Chief Deputy* Doug Oliver, *Colonel* 8470 Earl D. Lee Boulevard Douglasville, Georgia 30134 (770) 942-2121

Daily Arrest Report Printed on January 22, 2025

Booking Date	Name	Charges	Address
01/21/25	AIKEN, MARISOL	40-6-391(A)(1) - DUI/Alcohol/Less Safe 40-6-253 - Consuming Alcoholic Beverage or Possessing Open Alcoholic Beverage Container While in Passenger Area of Motor Vehicle 40-6-48 - Failure to Maintain Lane	209 E WILSON ST APT 68, VILLA RICA, GA 30180
01/21/25	ANATOLE, JAYSON ALEXANDER	17-6-12 - Failure to Appear	4001 WATER HOLE CT, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
01/21/25	AVARCA, CRISTIAN	16-10-24(b) - Obstruction of Officers 16-11-36 - Loitering or Prowling 16-5-23(e) - Simple Battery-Police Officer/LE	127 WESTWOOD DR, DALLAS, GA 30132
01/21/25	COLEMAN, QUIAIRRA	999.999 - Boarded for DPD	3193 EAST POINT ST APT 4, EAST POINT, GA 30344
01/21/25	COOPER, FABIAN GEOVANNI	999.999 - Sentenced	6565 BLUFFVIEW DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
01/21/25	CORNELIOUS, LEON MARQUIS	16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Property 16-11-131 - Possession of firearms-convicted felons 16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes	18621 BLUE POND DR, PFLUGERVILLE, TX 78660
01/21/25	HERNANDEZ OSORTO, CARLOS RAU	L 17-6-12 - Failure to Appear	34 LAROSE DRIVE SW, MARIETTA, GA 30060
01/21/25	HILL, JOSEPH EDWARD JR	999.999 - Boarded for DPD	3863 DAYLILY WAY, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
01/21/25	HUNTON, DEBORAH JEAN	16-10-24(b) - Obstruction of Officers 16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV	5089 N HELTON RD, WINSTON, GA 30187
01/21/25	JACKSON, GAVIN TYRELL	16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes 16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Property	403 MADISON ST, NATCHEZ, MS 39120
01/21/25	JONES, TAYLOR MARIE	42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)	231 WINDSOR PARK DR, WOODSTOCK, GA 30188
01/21/25	MORRIS, JORDAN ANTHONY	42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)	3600 DALLAS HIGHWAY SW STE 230-145, MARIETTA, GA 30064
01/21/25	MORTON, TIFFANIE SHEREE	42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F) 42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)	8154 OAK ST, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
01/21/25	OKEH, IFEANYI MAXWELL	40-8-20 - When Lighted Lights and Headlights Required 40-5-20(a) - License required	865 W CHASE DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
01/21/25	PINEDA-BURGOS, DANIEL	17-6-12 - Failure to Appear	1163 SILVER FOX CT, LITHIA SPRINGS, GA 30122

Booking Date	Name	Charges	Address
01/21/25	PLEASANT, ROBERT J	16-8-7 - Theft by Receiving Stolen Property 16-13-30(j) - Possession of Marijuana less than one ounce 16-11-106 - Possession of Firearm or Knife During Certain Crimes	2757 WHISPERING PINES RD, MABLETON, GA
01/21/25	PRITCHETT, JAMIE DIRK	17-6-12 - Failure to Appear	5680 DOUBLE BRIDGE ROAD, ELLENWOOD, GA 30294
01/21/25	RICHARDSON, AVIYUNTE	16-10-25 - Giving False Name, Address/DOB to Officers	37 ROBINSON ROAD, YAZOO CITY, MS 39194
01/21/25	SEABOLT, MEGAN FRANCIS	16-8-3 - Theft by deception	6204 RIVER RUN CIR, GAINESVILLE, GA 30506
01/21/25	SEIB, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN	999.999 - Arrested for Other Agency/Charges	8160 CAMP ST, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
01/21/25	TANZIE, KEITH QUANTEZ	16-5-23(f) - Simple Battery-FV	5386 MILL VALLEY DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
01/21/25	WILLIS, ANTHONY JASON	17-6-12 - Failure to Appear	8678 ASHLEY WAY, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30134
01/21/25	WOODSON, TIA MARCIA MONET	999.999 - Arrested for Other Agency/Charges	2140 WASHINGTON DR, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135
01/21/25	YOUNG, TERRICK DEION	42-8-38 - Probation Violation-(F)	144 RENDITION DR, MCDONOUGH, GA 30253

Total Records: 24